
Course Station

Te
am

 #

La
dy Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Red 10 20 Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 1 Charles Goss 94
Yellow 2 28 Ancira Winton Chevrolet Larry Jones 94

Red 4 7 Silver Eagle Beverages Richard McNatt 92
Red 10 20 Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 1 Mike Oliver 92

Yellow 2 28 Ancira Winton Chevrolet Bruce Culver 92
Red 6B 12 The Okonite Company Will Alexander 91
Red 7 13 Stronghold - Team 1 Larry Renolds 91
Red 10B 21 Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 2 Daryll Gremilion 91
Red 12B 25 Howard Energy Partners Seth Willaby 91

Yellow 2 28 Ancira Winton Chevrolet Clyde Culver 91
Yellow 9 42 Frost Bank Matt Anderson 91

Red 12 24 BSA Guest Team 1 Paul Knoll 90
Red 12B 25 Howard Energy Partners Michael Johnston 90

Yellow 11 46 Akin, Doherty, Klein & Fuege, PC Shayne Roberson 90
Red 7 13 Stronghold - Team 1 Lyle McKinley 89
Red 11B 23 Synergy Federal Credit Union Troy Haby 89

Yellow 9B 43 Raul Rios Team Ryan Harrison 89
Yellow 11 46 Akin, Doherty, Klein & Fuege, PC Butch Roberson 89
Yellow 9 42 Frost Bank Jed Knowlton 88

Red 1 1 Stone Oak Jewelers - Team 1 Phillip Plant 87
Red 1B 2 Stone Oak Jewelers - Team 2 Jeff Kinney  87
Red 6 11 The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Charlie Bagley 87

Yellow 1 26 ESC Safety Consultants Taylor West 87
Yellow 6 36 Valero - Team 3 Lynn Hoyt 87
Yellow 8B 41 Spears Law Firm, PLLC Terry Tschirhart 87
Yellow 3 30 Marathon Petroleum Corporation Garret Menefee 86
Yellow 11 46 Akin, Doherty, Klein & Fuege, PC Tyson Gaenzel 86

Red 1 1 Stone Oak Jewelers - Team 1 Nick Bennett  85
Red 4 7 Silver Eagle Beverages Bill Meyers 85
Red 12 24 BSA Guest Team 1 Fred Bosshardt 85
Red 7 13 Stronghold - Team 1 T.J. Jones 84
Red 10 20 Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 1 Joey  Blackmon 84

Yellow 1B 27 Mission Ridge Range Caleb Robinson 84
Yellow 2 28 Ancira Winton Chevrolet Darius Dunn 84
Yellow 7 38 The Bank of San Antonio Sam Marshall 84
Yellow 12B 49 DKK Consulting Larry Taylor 84

Red 2 3 Paul Garcia & Associates Marcus Canales  83
Red 12 24 BSA Guest Team 1 Steve Mack 83

Yellow 1B 27 Mission Ridge Range David Carlson 83
Red 6B 12 The Okonite Company Damien Coleman 82
Red 7B 14 Stronghold - Team 2 Chris Taylor 82

Yellow 3 30 Marathon Petroleum Corporation Steven Price 82



Yellow 8 40 DOCUmation Hunter Woolfolk 82
Red 1B 2 Stone Oak Jewelers - Team 2 Dwayne Wedige 81
Red 6B 12 The Okonite Company Christopher Burns 81
Red 9 18 Dr. Robb Goff, Jr. Memorial Team Cody Stanton 81
Red 11 22 Jordan Ford Inc Dursin Isci 81

Yellow 3B 31 Marathon Petroleum Corporation Brian Potter 81
Yellow 6B 37 Valero - Team 4 Daniel Willman 81
Yellow 7B 39 IPAC CDJR Jeff Cumming 81

Red 1 1 Stone Oak Jewelers - Team 1 Rob Engle  80
Yellow 1 26 ESC Safety Consultants Cuatro Dunnam 80
Yellow 9 42 Frost Bank Tyler Stein 80
Yellow 11 46 Akin, Doherty, Klein & Fuege, PC Noah Fielding 80
Yellow 12 48 Intertek Tim Gaffigan 80

Red 2 3 Paul Garcia & Associates Jaret Chiles 79
Red 7B 14 Stronghold - Team 2 Terry Mica 79
Red 10C 50 L Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 3 Desiree Beal 79

Yellow 3 30 Marathon Petroleum Corporation Matt Woodchick 79
Yellow 5 34 Valero - Team 1 Loren Bates 79

Red 11B 23 Synergy Federal Credit Union Cody Stripling 78
Yellow 1B 27 Mission Ridge Range John Thimons 78
Yellow 4B 33 Camin Cargo Bryan Wright 78
Yellow 6 36 Valero - Team 3 Tyler Mercer 78

Red 1 1 Stone Oak Jewelers - Team 1 Kevin Parker  77
Red 4 7 Silver Eagle Beverages Anthony Alvarado 77
Red 6 11 The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Randy Dupree 77
Red 11B 23 Synergy Federal Credit Union Brendan Murphy 77
Red 11B 23 Synergy Federal Credit Union Sean Murphy 77

Yellow 2B 29 My Trusted Driver Inc. Riad Freijy 77
Yellow 4B 33 Camin Cargo Ken Sparks 77

Red 7 13 Stronghold - Team 1 Jim Love 76
Red 11 22 Jordan Ford Inc Zach Murray 76

Yellow 4 32 Mercuria Energy Trading, Inc. Matthew Gorzell 76
Red 3B 6 Republic Plastics - Team 2 Troy Mickel 75
Red 3B 6 Republic Plastics - Team 2 Jason Schroeder 75
Red 12 24 BSA Guest Team 1 Lorence Trick 75

Yellow 1 26 ESC Safety Consultants Ted Dunnam 75
Yellow 10B 45 SWBC Ryan Hannah 75

Red 6B 12 The Okonite Company John Duenckel 74
Red 7B 14 Stronghold - Team 2 Carlyn Stepleton 74

Yellow 1B 27 Mission Ridge Range Chris Phillips 74
Red 5B 10 McCombs Brian Guajardo 73

Yellow 5B 35 Valero - Team 2 Walker Garrison 73
Yellow 6B 37 Valero - Team 4 Danny Collier 73



Yellow 6B 37 Valero - Team 4 Randy Hawkins 73
Yellow 7B 39 IPAC CDJR Lloyd Chrislip 73

Red 5 9 Carvajal Pharmacy Adrian Aguirre 72
Yellow 3B 31 Marathon Petroleum Corporation Mickey Richnow 72
Yellow 8B 41 Spears Law Firm, PLLC Carleton Spears 72
Yellow 12B 49 DKK Consulting Ed Peters 72

Red 6 11 The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Dylan Kavoric 71
Red 10B 21 Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 2 Anthony Corey 71
Red 10B 21 Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 2 Randy Moon 71
Red 10C 50 Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 3 Steve Schott 71

Yellow 5 34 Valero - Team 1 Seymour Battle 71
Yellow 10B 45 SWBC Adam Payton 71
Yellow 10B 45 SWBC Ryan Gherman 71

Red 1B 2 Stone Oak Jewelers - Team 2 Del Toole 70
Red 2 3 Paul Garcia & Associates Justin Sheedy 70
Red 11 22 Jordan Ford Inc Josh Hughes 70

Yellow 3B 31 Marathon Petroleum Corporation Matthew McKenzie 70
Yellow 4 32 Mercuria Energy Trading, Inc. Aaron Meskill 70
Yellow 7 38 The Bank of San Antonio Kent Schumacher 70
Yellow 8B 41 Spears Law Firm, PLLC Bryan Forbes 70
Yellow 12 48 Intertek Curtis Bissonnette 70
Yellow 5 34 Valero - Team 1 Fred Hampton 69
Yellow 5B 35 Valero - Team 2 Dan Johnston 69
Yellow 9B 43 Raul Rios Team Raul Rios 69

Red 1B 2 Stone Oak Jewelers - Team 2 Josh Kinzie 68
Red 2 3 Paul Garcia & Associates Paul Garcia  68

Yellow 6 36 Valero - Team 3 Jeff Bryan 68
Red 8 16 Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 1 Joel Shillingburg 67
Red 8B 17 Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 2 Jason Stock 67
Red 11 22 Jordan Ford Inc Tom Murray 67

Yellow 4 32 Mercuria Energy Trading, Inc. Andy Downs 67
Yellow 4B 33 Camin Cargo Josh Westermann 67

Red 4 7 Silver Eagle Beverages Rick Gipprich 66
Yellow 2B 29 My Trusted Driver Inc. Ronnie Heinrich 66
Yellow 6B 37 Valero - Team 4 Matt Jackson 66

Red 3 5 Republic Plastics - Team 1 Jose Colon 65
Yellow 7B 39 IPAC CDJR Kevin Whitchurch 65
Yellow 8 40 DOCUmation Robby Brown 65

Red 8B 17 Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 2 Jeremy Christiansen 64
Red 8B 17 Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 2 Stephen Sylva 64

Yellow 5B 35 Valero - Team 2 Wayne Woodard 64
Yellow 7B 39 IPAC CDJR Sam Worley 64

Red 5 9 Carvajal Pharmacy Mark Carvajal 63



Red 6 11 The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Matthew D 63
Red 8 16 Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 1 Bruce Eaton 63

Yellow 12B 49 DKK Consulting Kim Breaux 63
Yellow 1 26 ESC Safety Consultants Mike Grendell 62
Yellow 2B 29 My Trusted Driver Inc. Brodie Freijy 62
Yellow 12B 49 DKK Consulting Calvin Morgan 62

Red 5B 10 McCombs Wayne Hope 61
Yellow 8 40 DOCUmation Brian Edgington 61
Yellow 8B 41 Spears Law Firm, PLLC Caleb Spears 61

Red 9 18 Dr. Robb Goff, Jr. Memorial Team Joel Goff 60
Red 5B 10 McCombs Ken Egle 59
Red 8 16 Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 1 Bobby Korom 59

Yellow 2B 29 My Trusted Driver Inc. Val Garcia 59
Red 8B 17 Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 2 Robert Tobias 58
Red 9 18 Dr. Robb Goff, Jr. Memorial Team Nick Metcalf 58
Red 3 5 Republic Plastics - Team 1 Brandon Rose 57
Red 3 5 Republic Plastics - Team 1 Steve Skinner 57

Yellow 7 38 The Bank of San Antonio Adrian Brett 57
Yellow 3 30 Marathon Petroleum Corporation Laddie Weens 56
Yellow 8 40 DOCUmation Tyler Allen 56

Red 3B 6 Republic Plastics - Team 2 Igor Podgorny 55
Yellow 5 34 Valero - Team 1 Michael Federspiel 55
Yellow 6 36 Valero - Team 3 Tommy Stone 55

Red 7B 14 Stronghold - Team 2 Clark Allen 53
Red 9 18 Dr. Robb Goff, Jr. Memorial Team Peter Goff 53

Yellow 9B 43 Raul Rios Team Jonathan Owens 53
Yellow 3B 31 Marathon Petroleum Corporation Slean Venables 52
Yellow 12 48 L Intertek Janie Moy 52

Red 5B 10 McCombs Sydney Guajardo 51
Red 12B 25 L Howard Energy Partners Misty Winkler 50
Red 5 9 Carvajal Pharmacy Jim Stultz 45

Yellow 10B 45 SWBC Tyreo Harrison 44
Yellow 4B 33 L Camin Cargo Apryl Vigil 35
Yellow 12 48 Intertek Robert Gonzalez 31

Red 3 5 L Republic Plastics - Team 1 Laurie Mognon 30
Yellow 4 32 Mercuria Energy Trading, Inc. Norbert Castellanos 29

Red 5 9 L Carvajal Pharmacy Michelle Vargas 24
Red 3B 6 Republic Plastics - Team 2 CJ Rhoades 22
Red 8 16 Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 1 Bradley Massegee 18



Boy Scouts Individual

Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Red Howard Energy Partners Rudy Bazaan 99
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 1 Jay Gable 95
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 1 Charles Goss 94

Yellow Ancira Winton Chevrolet Larry Jones 94
Red Silver Eagle Beverages Richard McNatt 92
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 1 Mike Oliver 92

Yellow Ancira Winton Chevrolet Bruce Culver 92
Red The Okonite Company Will Alexander 91
Red Stronghold - Team 1 Larry Renolds 91
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 2 Daryll Gremilion 91
Red Howard Energy Partners Seth Willaby 91

Yellow Ancira Winton Chevrolet Clyde Culver 91
Yellow Frost Bank Janet McDougall 91
Yellow Frost Bank Matt Anderson 91

Red BSA Guest Team 1 Paul Knoll 90
Red Howard Energy Partners Michael Johnston 90

Yellow Akin, Doherty, Klein & Fuege, PC Shayne Roberson 90
Red Stronghold - Team 1 Lyle McKinley 89
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 2 Shannon  Young 89
Red Synergy Federal Credit Union Troy Haby 89

Yellow Raul Rios Team Ryan Harrison 89
Yellow Akin, Doherty, Klein & Fuege, PC Butch Roberson 89
Yellow Frost Bank Jed Knowlton 88

Red Stone Oak Jewelers - Team 1 Phillip Plant 87
Red Stone Oak Jewelers - Team 2 Jeff Kinney  87
Red The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Charlie Bagley 87

Yellow ESC Safety Consultants Taylor West 87
Yellow Valero - Team 3 Lynn Hoyt 87
Yellow Spears Law Firm, PLLC Terry Tschirhart 87
Yellow Marathon Petroleum Corporation Garret Menefee 86
Yellow Akin, Doherty, Klein & Fuege, PC Tyson Gaenzel 86

Red Stone Oak Jewelers - Team 1 Nick Bennett  85
Red Silver Eagle Beverages Bill Meyers 85
Red BSA Guest Team 1 Fred Bosshardt 85
Red Stronghold - Team 1 T.J. Jones 84
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 1 Joey  Blackmon 84

Yellow Mission Ridge Range Caleb Robinson 84
Yellow Ancira Winton Chevrolet Darius Dunn 84
Yellow The Bank of San Antonio Sam Marshall 84



Boy Scouts Individual

Yellow DKK Consulting Larry Taylor 84
Red Paul Garcia & Associates Marcus Canales  83
Red BSA Guest Team 1 Steve Mack 83

Yellow Mission Ridge Range David Carlson 83
Red The Okonite Company Damien Coleman 82
Red Stronghold - Team 2 Chris Taylor 82

Yellow Marathon Petroleum Corporation Steven Price 82
Yellow DOCUmation Hunter Woolfolk 82

Red Stone Oak Jewelers - Team 2 Dwayne Wedige 81
Red The Okonite Company Christopher Burns 81
Red Dr. Robb Goff, Jr. Memorial Team Cody Stanton 81
Red Jordan Ford Inc Dursin Isci 81

Yellow Marathon Petroleum Corporation Brian Potter 81
Yellow Valero - Team 4 Daniel Willman 81
Yellow IPAC CDJR Jeff Cumming 81

Red Stone Oak Jewelers - Team 1 Rob Engle  80
Yellow ESC Safety Consultants Cuatro Dunnam 80
Yellow Frost Bank Tyler Stein 80
Yellow Akin, Doherty, Klein & Fuege, PC Noah Fielding 80
Yellow Intertek Tim Gaffigan 80

Red Paul Garcia & Associates Jaret Chiles 79
Red Stronghold - Team 2 Terry Mica 79
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 3 Desiree Beal 79

Yellow Marathon Petroleum Corporation Matt Woodchick 79
Yellow Valero - Team 1 Loren Bates 79

Red Synergy Federal Credit Union Cody Stripling 78
Yellow Mission Ridge Range John Thimons 78
Yellow Camin Cargo Bryan Wright 78
Yellow Valero - Team 3 Tyler Mercer 78

Red Stone Oak Jewelers - Team 1 Kevin Parker  77
Red Silver Eagle Beverages Anthony Alvarado 77
Red The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Randy Dupree 77
Red Synergy Federal Credit Union Brendan Murphy 77
Red Synergy Federal Credit Union Sean Murphy 77

Yellow My Trusted Driver Inc. Riad Freijy 77
Yellow Camin Cargo Ken Sparks 77

Red Stronghold - Team 1 Jim Love 76
Red Jordan Ford Inc Zach Murray 76

Yellow Mercuria Energy Trading, Inc. Matthew Gorzell 76
Red Republic Plastics - Team 2 Troy Mickel 75



Boy Scouts Individual

Red Republic Plastics - Team 2 Jason Schroeder 75
Red BSA Guest Team 1 Lorence Trick 75

Yellow ESC Safety Consultants Ted Dunnam 75
Yellow SWBC Ryan Hannah 75

Red The Okonite Company John Duenckel 74
Red Stronghold - Team 2 Carlyn Stepleton 74

Yellow Mission Ridge Range Chris Phillips 74
Red McCombs Brian Guajardo 73

Yellow Valero - Team 2 Walker Garrison 73
Yellow Valero - Team 4 Danny Collier 73
Yellow Valero - Team 4 Randy Hawkins 73
Yellow IPAC CDJR Lloyd Chrislip 73

Red Carvajal Pharmacy Adrian Aguirre 72
Yellow Marathon Petroleum Corporation Mickey Richnow 72
Yellow Spears Law Firm, PLLC Carleton Spears 72
Yellow DKK Consulting Ed Peters 72

Red The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Dylan Kavoric 71
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 2 Anthony Corey 71
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 2 Randy Moon 71
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 3 Steve Schott 71

Yellow Valero - Team 1 Seymour Battle 71
Yellow SWBC Adam Payton 71
Yellow SWBC Ryan Gherman 71

Red Stone Oak Jewelers - Team 2 Del Toole 70
Red Paul Garcia & Associates Justin Sheedy 70
Red Jordan Ford Inc Josh Hughes 70

Yellow Marathon Petroleum Corporation Matthew McKenzie 70
Yellow Mercuria Energy Trading, Inc. Aaron Meskill 70
Yellow The Bank of San Antonio Kent Schumacher 70
Yellow Spears Law Firm, PLLC Bryan Forbes 70
Yellow Intertek Curtis Bissonnette 70
Yellow Valero - Team 1 Fred Hampton 69
Yellow Valero - Team 2 Dan Johnston 69
Yellow Raul Rios Team Raul Rios 69

Red Stone Oak Jewelers - Team 2 Josh Kinzie 68
Red Paul Garcia & Associates Paul Garcia  68

Yellow Valero - Team 3 Jeff Bryan 68
Red Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 1 Joel Shillingburg 67
Red Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 2 Jason Stock 67
Red Jordan Ford Inc Tom Murray 67



Boy Scouts Individual

Yellow Mercuria Energy Trading, Inc. Andy Downs 67
Yellow Camin Cargo Josh Westermann 67

Red Silver Eagle Beverages Rick Gipprich 66
Yellow My Trusted Driver Inc. Ronnie Heinrich 66
Yellow Valero - Team 4 Matt Jackson 66

Red Republic Plastics - Team 1 Jose Colon 65
Yellow IPAC CDJR Kevin Whitchurch 65
Yellow DOCUmation Robby Brown 65

Red Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 2 Jeremy Christiansen 64
Red Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 2 Stephen Sylva 64

Yellow Valero - Team 2 Wayne Woodard 64
Yellow IPAC CDJR Sam Worley 64

Red Carvajal Pharmacy Mark Carvajal 63
Red The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Matthew D 63
Red Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 1 Bruce Eaton 63

Yellow DKK Consulting Kim Breaux 63
Yellow ESC Safety Consultants Mike Grendell 62
Yellow My Trusted Driver Inc. Brodie Freijy 62
Yellow DKK Consulting Calvin Morgan 62

Red McCombs Wayne Hope 61
Yellow DOCUmation Brian Edgington 61
Yellow Spears Law Firm, PLLC Caleb Spears 61

Red Dr. Robb Goff, Jr. Memorial Team Joel Goff 60
Red McCombs Ken Egle 59
Red Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 1 Bobby Korom 59

Yellow My Trusted Driver Inc. Val Garcia 59
Red Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 2 Robert Tobias 58
Red Dr. Robb Goff, Jr. Memorial Team Nick Metcalf 58
Red Republic Plastics - Team 1 Brandon Rose 57
Red Republic Plastics - Team 1 Steve Skinner 57

Yellow The Bank of San Antonio Adrian Brett 57
Yellow Marathon Petroleum Corporation Laddie Weens 56
Yellow DOCUmation Tyler Allen 56

Red Republic Plastics - Team 2 Igor Podgorny 55
Yellow Valero - Team 1 Michael Federspiel 55
Yellow Valero - Team 3 Tommy Stone 55

Red Stronghold - Team 2 Clark Allen 53
Red Dr. Robb Goff, Jr. Memorial Team Peter Goff 53

Yellow Raul Rios Team Jonathan Owens 53
Yellow Marathon Petroleum Corporation Slean Venables 52



Boy Scouts Individual

Yellow Intertek Janie Moy 52
Red McCombs Sydney Guajardo 51
Red Howard Energy Partners Misty Winkler 50
Red Carvajal Pharmacy Jim Stultz 45

Yellow SWBC Tyreo Harrison 44
Yellow Camin Cargo Apryl Vigil 35
Yellow Intertek Robert Gonzalez 31

Red Republic Plastics - Team 1 Laurie Mognon 30
Yellow Mercuria Energy Trading, Inc. Norbert Castellanos 29

Red Carvajal Pharmacy Michelle Vargas 24
Red Republic Plastics - Team 2 CJ Rhoades 22
Red Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 1 Bradley Massegee 18



Team
Course Station

Te
am

 #

La
dy Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Red 10 20 Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 1 Charles Goss 94
Red 10 20 Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 1 Jay Gable 95
Red 10 20 Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 1 Joey  Blackmon 84
Red 10 20 Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 1 Mike Oliver 92

20 Total 365
Yellow 2 28 Ancira Winton Chevrolet Darius Dunn 84
Yellow 2 28 Ancira Winton Chevrolet Bruce Culver 92
Yellow 2 28 Ancira Winton Chevrolet Clyde Culver 91
Yellow 2 28 Ancira Winton Chevrolet Larry Jones 94

28 Total 361
Yellow 9 42 L Frost Bank Janet McDougall 91
Yellow 9 42 Frost Bank Jed Knowlton 88
Yellow 9 42 Frost Bank Matt Anderson 91
Yellow 9 42 Frost Bank Tyler Stein 80

42 Total 350
Yellow 11 46 Akin, Doherty, Klein & Fuege, PC Butch Roberson 89
Yellow 11 46 Akin, Doherty, Klein & Fuege, PC Noah Fielding 80
Yellow 11 46 Akin, Doherty, Klein & Fuege, PC Shayne Roberson 90
Yellow 11 46 Akin, Doherty, Klein & Fuege, PC Tyson Gaenzel 86

46 Total 345
Red 7 13 Stronghold - Team 1 Jim Love 76
Red 7 13 Stronghold - Team 1 Larry Renolds 91
Red 7 13 Stronghold - Team 1 Lyle McKinley 89
Red 7 13 Stronghold - Team 1 T.J. Jones 84

13 Total 340
Red 12 24 BSA Guest Team 1 Lorence Trick 75
Red 12 24 BSA Guest Team 1 Paul Knoll 90
Red 12 24 BSA Guest Team 1 Fred Bosshardt 85
Red 12 24 BSA Guest Team 1 Steve Mack 83

24 Total 333
Red 12B 25 Howard Energy Partners Michael Johnston 90
Red 12B 25 Howard Energy Partners Seth Willaby 91
Red 12B 25 L Howard Energy Partners Misty Winkler 50
Red 12B 25 Howard Energy Partners Rudy Bazaan 99

25 Total 330
Red 1 1 Stone Oak Jewelers - Team 1 Kevin Parker  77
Red 1 1 Stone Oak Jewelers - Team 1 Nick Bennett  85
Red 1 1 Stone Oak Jewelers - Team 1 Phillip Plant 87
Red 1 1 Stone Oak Jewelers - Team 1 Rob Engle  80

1 Total 329



Team

Red 6B 12 The Okonite Company Christopher Burns 81
Red 6B 12 The Okonite Company John Duenckel 74
Red 6B 12 The Okonite Company Will Alexander 91
Red 6B 12 The Okonite Company Damien Coleman 82

12 Total 328
Red 10B 21 Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 2 Anthony Corey 71
Red 10B 21 Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 2 Daryll Gremilion 91
Red 10B 21 Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 2 Randy Moon 71
Red 10B 21 L Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 2 Shannon  Young 89

21 Total 322
Red 11B 23 Synergy Federal Credit Union Brendan Murphy 77
Red 11B 23 Synergy Federal Credit Union Cody Stripling 78
Red 11B 23 Synergy Federal Credit Union Sean Murphy 77
Red 11B 23 Synergy Federal Credit Union Troy Haby 89

23 Total 321
Red 4 7 Silver Eagle Beverages Rick Gipprich 66
Red 4 7 Silver Eagle Beverages Bill Meyers 85
Red 4 7 Silver Eagle Beverages Richard McNatt 92
Red 4 7 Silver Eagle Beverages Anthony Alvarado 77

7 Total 320
Yellow 1B 27 Mission Ridge Range Caleb Robinson 84
Yellow 1B 27 Mission Ridge Range Chris Phillips 74
Yellow 1B 27 Mission Ridge Range David Carlson 83
Yellow 1B 27 Mission Ridge Range John Thimons 78

27 Total 319
Red 1B 2 Stone Oak Jewelers - Team 2 Del Toole 70
Red 1B 2 Stone Oak Jewelers - Team 2 Dwayne Wedige 81
Red 1B 2 Stone Oak Jewelers - Team 2 Jeff Kinney  87
Red 1B 2 Stone Oak Jewelers - Team 2 Josh Kinzie 68

2 Total 306
Yellow 1 26 ESC Safety Consultants Cuatro Dunnam 80
Yellow 1 26 ESC Safety Consultants Mike Grendell 62
Yellow 1 26 ESC Safety Consultants Taylor West 87
Yellow 1 26 ESC Safety Consultants Ted Dunnam 75

26 Total 304
Yellow 3 30 Marathon Petroleum Corporation Garret Menefee 86
Yellow 3 30 Marathon Petroleum Corporation Laddie Weens 56
Yellow 3 30 Marathon Petroleum Corporation Matt Woodchick 79
Yellow 3 30 Marathon Petroleum Corporation Steven Price 82

30 Total 303



Team

Red 2 3 Paul Garcia & Associates Jaret Chiles 79
Red 2 3 Paul Garcia & Associates Justin Sheedy 70
Red 2 3 Paul Garcia & Associates Marcus Canales  83
Red 2 3 Paul Garcia & Associates Paul Garcia  68

3 Total 300
Red 6 11 The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Randy Dupree 77
Red 6 11 The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Charlie Bagley 87
Red 6 11 The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Matthew D 63
Red 6 11 The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Dylan Kavoric 71

11 Total 298
Red 11 22 Jordan Ford Inc Dursin Isci 81
Red 11 22 Jordan Ford Inc Josh Hughes 70
Red 11 22 Jordan Ford Inc Tom Murray 67
Red 11 22 Jordan Ford Inc Zach Murray 76

22 Total 294
Yellow 6B 37 Valero - Team 4 Daniel Willman 81
Yellow 6B 37 Valero - Team 4 Danny Collier 73
Yellow 6B 37 Valero - Team 4 Matt Jackson 66
Yellow 6B 37 Valero - Team 4 Randy Hawkins 73

37 Total 293
Yellow 8B 41 Spears Law Firm, PLLC Carleton Spears 72
Yellow 8B 41 Spears Law Firm, PLLC Terry Tschirhart 87
Yellow 8B 41 Spears Law Firm, PLLC Caleb Spears 61
Yellow 8B 41 Spears Law Firm, PLLC Bryan Forbes 70

41 Total 290
Red 7B 14 Stronghold - Team 2 Carlyn Stepleton 74
Red 7B 14 Stronghold - Team 2 Chris Taylor 82
Red 7B 14 Stronghold - Team 2 Clark Allen 53
Red 7B 14 Stronghold - Team 2 Terry Mica 79

14 Total 288
Yellow 6 36 Valero - Team 3 Jeff Bryan 68
Yellow 6 36 Valero - Team 3 Lynn Hoyt 87
Yellow 6 36 Valero - Team 3 Tommy Stone 55
Yellow 6 36 Valero - Team 3 Tyler Mercer 78

36 Total 288
Yellow 7B 39 IPAC CDJR Jeff Cumming 81
Yellow 7B 39 IPAC CDJR Kevin Whitchurch 65
Yellow 7B 39 IPAC CDJR Lloyd Chrislip 73
Yellow 7B 39 IPAC CDJR Sam Worley 64

39 Total 283



Team

Yellow 12B 49 DKK Consulting Kim Breaux 63
Yellow 12B 49 DKK Consulting Calvin Morgan 62
Yellow 12B 49 DKK Consulting Larry Taylor 84
Yellow 12B 49 DKK Consulting Ed Peters 72

49 Total 281
Yellow 3B 31 Marathon Petroleum Corporation Mickey Richnow 72
Yellow 3B 31 Marathon Petroleum Corporation Slean Venables 52
Yellow 3B 31 Marathon Petroleum Corporation Brian Potter 81
Yellow 3B 31 Marathon Petroleum Corporation Matthew McKenzie 70

31 Total 275
Yellow 5 34 Valero - Team 1 Fred Hampton 69
Yellow 5 34 Valero - Team 1 Loren Bates 79
Yellow 5 34 Valero - Team 1 Michael Federspiel 55
Yellow 5 34 Valero - Team 1 Seymour Battle 71

34 Total 274
Yellow 2B 29 My Trusted Driver Inc. Brodie Freijy 62
Yellow 2B 29 My Trusted Driver Inc. Riad Freijy 77
Yellow 2B 29 My Trusted Driver Inc. Ronnie Heinrich 66
Yellow 2B 29 My Trusted Driver Inc. Val Garcia 59

29 Total 264
Yellow 8 40 DOCUmation Brian Edgington 61
Yellow 8 40 DOCUmation Robby Brown 65
Yellow 8 40 DOCUmation Tyler Allen 56
Yellow 8 40 DOCUmation Hunter Woolfolk 82

40 Total 264
Yellow 10B 45 SWBC Adam Payton 71
Yellow 10B 45 SWBC Ryan Hannah 75
Yellow 10B 45 SWBC Ryan Gherman 71
Yellow 10B 45 SWBC Tyreo Harrison 44

45 Total 261
Yellow 4B 33 L Camin Cargo Apryl Vigil 35
Yellow 4B 33 Camin Cargo Bryan Wright 78
Yellow 4B 33 Camin Cargo Josh Westermann 67
Yellow 4B 33 Camin Cargo Ken Sparks 77

33 Total 257
Red 8B 17 Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 2 Jason Stock 67
Red 8B 17 Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 2 Jeremy Christiansen 64
Red 8B 17 Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 2 Robert Tobias 58
Red 8B 17 Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 2 Stephen Sylva 64

17 Total 253



Team

Red 9 18 Dr. Robb Goff, Jr. Memorial Team Cody Stanton 81
Red 9 18 Dr. Robb Goff, Jr. Memorial Team Joel Goff 60
Red 9 18 Dr. Robb Goff, Jr. Memorial Team Nick Metcalf 58
Red 9 18 Dr. Robb Goff, Jr. Memorial Team Peter Goff 53

18 Total 252
Red 5B 10 McCombs Ken Egle 59
Red 5B 10 McCombs Wayne Hope 61
Red 5B 10 McCombs Brian Guajardo 73
Red 5B 10 McCombs Sydney Guajardo 51

10 Total 244
Yellow 4 32 Mercuria Energy Trading, Inc. Aaron Meskill 70
Yellow 4 32 Mercuria Energy Trading, Inc. Andy Downs 67
Yellow 4 32 Mercuria Energy Trading, Inc. Norbert Castellanos 29
Yellow 4 32 Mercuria Energy Trading, Inc. Matthew Gorzell 76

32 Total 242
Yellow 12 48 Intertek Tim Gaffigan 80
Yellow 12 48 Intertek Curtis Bissonnette 70
Yellow 12 48 Intertek Robert Gonzalez 31
Yellow 12 48 L Intertek Janie Moy 52

48 Total 233
Red 3B 6 Republic Plastics - Team 2 CJ Rhoades 22
Red 3B 6 Republic Plastics - Team 2 Troy Mickel 75
Red 3B 6 Republic Plastics - Team 2 Jason Schroeder 75
Red 3B 6 Republic Plastics - Team 2 Igor Podgorny 55

6 Total 227
Yellow 7 38 The Bank of San Antonio Adrian Brett 57
Yellow 7 38 The Bank of San Antonio Kent Schumacher 70
Yellow 7 38 The Bank of San Antonio Sam Marshall 84

38 Total 211
Yellow 9B 43 Raul Rios Team Jonathan Owens 53
Yellow 9B 43 Raul Rios Team Raul Rios 69
Yellow 9B 43 Raul Rios Team Ryan Harrison 89

43 Total 211
Red 3 5 Republic Plastics - Team 1 Brandon Rose 57
Red 3 5 Republic Plastics - Team 1 Jose Colon 65
Red 3 5 L Republic Plastics - Team 1 Laurie Mognon 30
Red 3 5 Republic Plastics - Team 1 Steve Skinner 57

5 Total 209



Team

Red 8 16 Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 1 Bobby Korom 59
Red 8 16 Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 1 Bradley Massegee 18
Red 8 16 Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 1 Bruce Eaton 63
Red 8 16 Ken Batchelor Cadillac - Team 1 Joel Shillingburg 67

16 Total 207
Yellow 5B 35 Valero - Team 2 Dan Johnston 69
Yellow 5B 35 Valero - Team 2 Walker Garrison 73
Yellow 5B 35 Valero - Team 2 Wayne Woodard 64

35 Total 206
Red 5 9 Carvajal Pharmacy Jim Stultz 45
Red 5 9 Carvajal Pharmacy Mark Carvajal 63
Red 5 9 L Carvajal Pharmacy Michelle Vargas 24
Red 5 9 Carvajal Pharmacy Adrian Aguirre 72

9 Total 204
Red 10C 50 L Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 3 Desiree Beal 79
Red 10C 50 Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 3 Steve Schott 71

50 Total 150



Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Howard Energy Partners Rudy Bazaan 99 HOA

Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 1 Jay Gable 95 RU

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Frost Bank Janet McDougall 91 HOA

Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 2 Shannon  Young 89 RU

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 1 Charles Goss 94 A CH

Ancira Winton Chevrolet Larry Jones 94 A RU

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Marathon Petroleum Corporation Matt Woodchick 79 B CH

Paul Garcia & Associates Jaret Chiles 79 B RU

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Paul Garcia & Associates Paul Garcia  68 C CH

Valero - Team 3 Jeff Bryan 68 C RU

C Class

Boy Scouts Awards
Male HOA

A Class

B Class

Lady HOA



Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 1 Charles Goss 94
Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 1 Jay Gable 95
Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 1 Joey  Blackmon 84
Security Service Federal Credit Union - Team 1 Mike Oliver 92

365 A CH

Ancira Winton Chevrolet Darius Dunn 84
Ancira Winton Chevrolet Bruce Culver 92
Ancira Winton Chevrolet Clyde Culver 91
Ancira Winton Chevrolet Larry Jones 94

361 A RU

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
ESC Safety Consultants Cuatro Dunnam 80
ESC Safety Consultants Mike Grendell 62
ESC Safety Consultants Taylor West 87
ESC Safety Consultants Ted Dunnam 75

304 B CH

Marathon Petroleum Corporation Garret Menefee 86
Marathon Petroleum Corporation Laddie Weens 56
Marathon Petroleum Corporation Matt Woodchick 79
Marathon Petroleum Corporation Steven Price 82

303 B RU

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
SWBC Adam Payton 71
SWBC Ryan Hannah 75
SWBC Ryan Gherman 71
SWBC Tyreo Harrison 44

261 C CH

Camin Cargo Apryl Vigil 35
Camin Cargo Bryan Wright 78
Camin Cargo Josh Westermann 67
Camin Cargo Ken Sparks 77

257 C RU

Team C Class

Team A Class

Team B Class
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